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CHILD AND ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM (CACFP) 
REIMBURSEMENT RATES 

2023-2024 
                                                             Center Reimbursement Rates 

 

                  July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024 
 

Breakfast 

  

July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023  
(KKHA additional) 

Breakfast 
Free 
Reduced 
Paid 

$2.2800 
   1.9800 
    0.3800 

 Free 
Reduced 
Paid 

 $2.2100 
   1.9100 
    0.4500 

 

Lunch or Supper 
 

  

Lunch or Supper 

Free 
Reduced 
Paid 
Commodity 

$4.2500 
  3.8500 

    0.4000 
    0.2950 

 Free 
Reduced 
Paid 
Commodity 

$4.0300 
  3.6300 

    0.4700 
    0.3000 

 

Supplement (Snack) 
 

  

Supplement (Snack) 

Free 
Reduced 
Paid 

$1.1700    
0.5800 

    0.1000 

 Free 
Reduced 
Paid 

$1.1800    
0.6400 

    0.1900 
Meal rates reflect a 8.27% increase in the Consumer Price Index (CPI); the cash-in-lieu of commodity rate reflects a 1.28% 
decrease 

Family Day Care Home Food Service Reimbursement Rates 
 

                                          July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024   

                       July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023 
                      (KKHA additional) 

              Tier I 
 

           Tier II 
 

     Tier I 
 

  Tier II 
 

Breakfast 
Lunch/Supper 
Supplement 

$1.6500 
3.1200 
0.9300 

$0.5900   
1.8800 
0.2500 

  $1.6600 
3.0400 
0.9700 

$1.6600   
3.0400 
0.9700 

The meal reimbursements rates for day care homes reflect a 5.80% increase in the CPI 

Family Day Care Home Sponsor Administrative Reimbursement Rates 
        July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024       July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023 

1 to 50 homes 
51 to 200 homes 

201 to 1000 homes 
Additional homes 

$142.00 per home 
$108.00 per home 
$85.00 per home 
$75.00 per home 

$137.00 per home 
$104.00 per home 
$81.00 per home 
$72.00 per home 

The administrative reimbursement rates for sponsoring organizations of day care homes reflect an 4.05% increase in 
the CPI. 

 


