

CHILD AND ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM (CACFP)

REIMBURSEMENT RATES

2023-2024

Center Reimbursement Rates

<u>July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024</u>		<u>July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023</u> (KKHA additional)		
Breakfast		Breakfast	<u>intional)</u>	
Free	\$2.2800	Free	\$2.2100	
			•	
Reduced	1.9800	Reduced	1.9100	
Paid	0.3800	Paid	0.4500	
Lunch or Supper		Lunch or Supper		
Free	\$4.2500	Free	\$4.0300	
Reduced	3.8500	Reduced	3.6300	
Paid	0.4000	Paid	0.4700	
Commodity	0.2950	Commodity	0.3000	
Supplement (Snack)		Supplement (Snack)	
Free	\$1.1700	Free	\$1.1800	
Reduced	0.5800	Reduced	0.6400	
Paid	0.1000	Paid	0.1900	
eal rates reflect a 8 27% increase in th	ne Consumer Price Index (CPI	I): the cash-in-lieu of commodity	rate reflects a 1 28%	

Meal rates reflect a 8.27% increase in the Consumer Price Index (CPI); the cash-in-lieu of commodity rate reflects a 1.28% decrease

Family Day Care Home Food Service Reimbursement Rates							
<u>it</u>	ly 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024			<u>July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023</u> <u>(KKHA additional)</u>			
	<u>Tier I</u>	<u>Tier II</u>	<u>Tier I</u>	<u>Tier II</u>			
Breakfast	\$1.6500	\$0.5900	\$1.6600	\$1.6600			
Lunch/Supper	3.1200	1.8800	3.0400	3.0400			
Supplement	0.9300	0.2500	0.9700	0.9700			
The meal reimbursements rates for day care homes reflect a 5.80% increase in the CPI							
Family Day Care Home Sponsor Administrative Reimbursement Rates							
	<u>July 1, 2023</u>	<u>July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024</u>		<u>July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023</u>			
1 to 50 homes	\$142.00	\$142.00 per home		\$137.00 per home			
51 to 200 homes	\$108.00	\$108.00 per home		\$104.00 per home			
201 to 1000 homes	\$85.00 p	\$85.00 per home		\$81.00 per home			
Additional homes	\$75.00 p	\$75.00 per home		\$72.00 per home			
The administrative reimburser the CPI.	nent rates for spo	onsoring organizations o	f day care homes reflect an 4	4.05% increase in			